UniPlus COB
24VDC Performance and Value
COB LED Tape Light
Specification Sheet
 EnoLED.COM | 216-727-3618 | customercare@enoled.com | 63 Flushing Avenue, Building 131, Suite 201, Brooklyn, NY 11205
0.39” (10mm) Tape to tape screw connectors
0.39” (10mm) Tape to wire screw connectors
0.39” (10mm) L Shape 90° screw connectors

wireless app & wall switch.
Connectors and Wire
Ordering Code Description
1) ENO-SC-TT-10
2) ENO-SC-TW-10
3) ENO-SC-LL-10
4) ENO-SC-TW-72W-10
5) WS-2P-15
6) WS-2P-250
Uniform illumination ideal for low-clearance areas
90+ CRI (color rendering index)